
Fisher Catholic MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Thomas Ewing 00:09:37.91 15

2 Liberty Union 00:12:47.33 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

General Sherman 00:17:12.90 3

Logan 00:11:12.33 2

St. Mary 00:09:21.94 1
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Fisher Catholic MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Thomas Ewing 00:09:37.91 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 152 Harper Allen 00:08:57.15 1

2 3 363 Lily Stoughton 00:09:32.87 2

3 5 153 Emalene Chevalier 00:09:49.23 3

4 6 158 Reagan Lape 00:09:49.61 4

5 7 161 Katelyn South 00:10:00.67 5

6 8 166 Rebecca Woody 00:10:01.66 (6)

7 9 165 Lauren Wilson 00:10:51.01 (7)

2 Liberty Union 00:12:47.33 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 146 Suzie Shultz 00:11:55.32 8

2 11 142 Kit Blowers 00:11:56.23 9

3 13 143 Heidi Chabot 00:12:20.82 10

4 19 345 Caroline Huber 00:13:17.26 11

5 21 147 Kathleen Slaby 00:14:27.01 12

6 22 144 Caroline Endslay 00:15:29.15 (13)
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Fisher Catholic MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 152 Harper Allen Runner 00:08:57.15 Thomas Ewing

2 0 151 Maggie Murphy Runner 00:09:21.94 St. Mary

3 2 363 Lily Stoughton Runner 00:09:32.87 Thomas Ewing

4 0 148 Hazel Borer Runner 00:09:38.67 Logan

5 3 153 Emalene Chevalier Runner 00:09:49.23 Thomas Ewing

6 4 158 Reagan Lape Runner 00:09:49.61 Thomas Ewing

7 5 161 Katelyn South Runner 00:10:00.67 Thomas Ewing

8 (6) 166 Rebecca Woody Runner 00:10:01.66 Thomas Ewing

9 (7) 165 Lauren Wilson Runner 00:10:51.01 Thomas Ewing

10 8 146 Suzie Shultz Runner 00:11:55.32 Liberty Union

11 9 142 Kit Blowers Runner 00:11:56.23 Liberty Union

12 0 162 Bella Specht Runner 00:12:03.73 Thomas Ewing

13 10 143 Heidi Chabot Runner 00:12:20.82 Liberty Union

14 0 160 Emilee Roberts Runner 00:12:44.79 Thomas Ewing

15 0 150 Allandria Lewis Runner 00:12:45.98 Logan

16 0 139 Lily Carpico Runner 00:12:53.37 General Sherman

17 0 155 Katie Crist Runner 00:13:07.52 Thomas Ewing

18 0 154 Elizabeth Conn Runner 00:13:08.11 Thomas Ewing

19 11 345 Caroline Huber Runner 00:13:17.26 Liberty Union

20 0 164 Sarah VanDyke Runner 00:13:37.31 Thomas Ewing

21 12 147 Kathleen Slaby Runner 00:14:27.01 Liberty Union

22 (13) 144 Caroline Endslay Runner 00:15:29.15 Liberty Union

23 0 157 Zoe Fullen Runner 00:15:30.65 Thomas Ewing

24 0 156 Kennady Crites Runner 00:15:54.01 Thomas Ewing

25 0 159 Sydney McClellen Runner 00:16:50.98 Thomas Ewing

26 0 138 Arianna Barnhart Runner 00:18:46.44 General Sherman

27 0 140 Naomi Randolph Runner 00:19:58.90 General Sherman
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